DATE : 18/09/2018

FILE
NUMBER

18/418

18/419

18/420

18/423

APPLICANTS NAME

Eva Linhartova & Andrew

Ganley,

Paula Bleahene,

Paula Bleahene,

Brian McGrath,

APP.
TYPE

P
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DATE

INVALID

22/08/2018

22/08/2018

22/08/2018

22/08/2018

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Planning permission to construct a new dwelling house, detached garage,
entrance, boundary wall/fence and wastewater treatment unit with
percolation area, together with all associated works at

Ballydundriven

Elphin

Co. Roscommon

Outline planning permission to construct a dwelling house and domestic
garage with a wastewater treatment plant, percolation area and all
associated site works at

Gortanabla

Taughmaconnell

Co. Roscommon

Outline planning permission to construct a dwelling house and domestic
garage with a waste water treatment plant, percolation area and all
associated site works at

Gortanabla

Taughmaconnell

Co. Roscommon

To retain as constructed and complete dwelling house and domestic
treatment system and percolation area (previously granted under
PD/05/1143) at

Frasnadeffa

Ballaghaderreen

Co. Roscommon
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FILE APP. DATE
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
18/424 Padraig & Lisa Anne P 23/08/2018 Planning permission to refurbish and extend existing dwelling, replace
Campbell, existing septic tank with proprietary effluent treatment system and

percolation, associated site development works and services at
Coolatinny

Ballinlough

Co. Roscommon

Total: 5

*** END OF REPORT ***
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