ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 20/08/2018 TO 24/08/2018

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE		APP.	DATE	
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	INVALID	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
18/418	Eva Linhartova & Andrew Ganley,	Ρ	22/08/2018	Planning permission to construct a new dwelling house, detached garage, entrance, boundary wall/fence and wastewater treatment unit with percolation area, together with all associated works at Ballydundriven Elphin Co. Roscommon
18/419	Paula Bleahene,	Ο	22/08/2018	Outline planning permission to construct a dwelling house and domestic garage with a wastewater treatment plant, percolation area and all associated site works at Gortanabla Taughmaconnell Co. Roscommon
18/420	Paula Bleahene,	Ο	22/08/2018	Outline planning permission to construct a dwelling house and domestic garage with a waste water treatment plant, percolation area and all associated site works at Gortanabla Taughmaconnell Co. Roscommon
18/423	Brian McGrath,	R	22/08/2018	To retain as constructed and complete dwelling house and domestic treatment system and percolation area (previously granted under PD/05/1143) at Frasnadeffa Ballaghaderreen Co. Roscommon

ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 20/08/2018 TO 24/08/2018

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE		APP.	DATE	
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	INVALID	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
18/424	Padraig & Lisa Anne Campbell,	Ρ	23/08/2018	Planning permission to refurbish and extend existing dwelling, replace existing septic tank with proprietary effluent treatment system and percolation, associated site development works and services at Coolatinny Ballinlough Co. Roscommon

Total: 5

*** END OF REPORT ***